

2nd & final Bill of Mark Work

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Bar	205/9-			
Location of work:-	Gopalgarh Mark road to Padi Jola, Mahadpur				
Under MR (3054)					
Name of Agency:-	M/s Vajay Laxmi Consto				
Address	Nagar, Mahadpur				
State	Bihar				
Agreement No. & Dated	23/MBD/2023-2024				
Dated	25/01/2024				
Agreement Amount of Mark Work	Rs. 31,84,524 = w				
Agreement Amount of Mark Work	Rs. 3,60,302 = w				
Agreement Rate	0.53% below				
Date of work start	23/01/2024				
Date of work completion	22/10/2024				
Actual completion date	20/06/2024				

Continuation

2014 & 2015 Bill of Materials Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing of Rafters & Main Rafter Booms.					
V.T. M.B. P-5					
Qty - 2 Nos					
② R 11,719.81/each R 23,440 =					
③ Single cleaving & galling of steel					
V.T. M.B. P-5					
Area - 0.12 Hectare					
④ R 75,573.34/each R 9069 =					
⑤ Providing & fixing of cement concrete (D.C.)					
Sub-base					
V.T. M.B. P-5					
Qty - 11.70 m ³					
⑥ R 4,746.58/each R 55,535 =					
⑦ Cost of concrete pavement M30					
V.T. M.B. P-5					
Qty - 225.00 m ³					
⑧ R 9596.36/m ³ R 2,159,181 =					
⑨ Cost of earthwork shown					
Material from local source					
V.T. M.B. P-5					
Qty - 252.00 m ³					
⑩ R 263.15/m ³ R 66,314 =					

C.O. Total R 23,13,539 =

Continuation

B.F. R 23,13,539 =

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Road Marking on cc pavement surface					
V.T.M.B & P - 9					
Area - 90.60 m ²					
⑦ 886.46/m ²					R 80,313 =
⑦ providing & fixing of Direction & place identification Board					
V.T.M.B & P - 9					
Area - 1.92 m ²					
⑧ R 15,227.36/m ²					R 29,237 =
⑧ providing & fixing					
⑨ REC M15 1m post					
V.T.M.B & P - 9					
Qty - 1 Nm					
⑩ R 3203.67/each					R 3204 =
⑨ providing & fixing					
⑪ REC M15 2m post					
V.T.M.B & P - 10					
Qty - 3 Nm					
⑫ R 878.77/each					R 2636 =
⑩ providing & fixing of 600mm equilateral triangle Board					
V.T.M.B & P - 10					
Qty - 2 Nm					
⑬ R 4610.69/each					R 9221 =

Continuation

cr. R 24,38,150 =

B.F. 24,38,150 = 2

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing & fixing of 600mm circular Board V.T.M.B & P-10 Qty - 2 Nm @ R 4455.20/each R 8910 = 2					
(2) Providing & fixing of 600mm x 450mm Square rectangular Board V.T.M.B & P-10 Qty - 2 Nm @ R 4310.67/each R 8621 = 2					
(3) Providing & fixing of 600mm Dia V.T.M.B & P-11 Qty - 16 Nm @ R 823.63/each R 13,178 = 2					
(4) Providing New Figures on any sheet V.T.M.B & P-11 Qty - 88 cm B & L @ R 0.73/cm R 66 = 2					
Total R 24,68,925 = 2					
Add GST @ 18% (H) R 4,44,407 = 2					
Add Labour @ 1% (H) R 24,689 = 2					
Add signature page fee R 29,957 = 2					
C.O - G. Total R 29,67,978 = 2					

Continuation

Continuation